During the period under review, there has been no change in the authorised share capital and paid-up share capital of 
the Company which stands at Rs. 20,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Crores) divided into 2,00,00,000 (Two Crore only) 
equity shares of Rs. 10/- each and Rs. 11,50,00,000/- (Rupees Eleven Crore Fifty Lakhs only) divided into 1,15,00,000 
(One Crore Fifteen Lakhs) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each respectively.

LISTING INFORMATION:

The Equity Shares in the Company are continued to be listed with BSE Platform and in dematerialized form. The ISIN 
No. of the Company is INE911Z01017. 

STATEMENT PURSUANT TO LISTING AGREEMENT: